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Session 1 

K 5 DEC. 2017  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Bantam (56kg) BUNDOVICS István GYG
MÁTYÁS Krisztián VEC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 AJTAI Péter TA1
SVK
NB1
BU2
DVS

BABAI Sándor
BACSKOR Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2 Bantam (56kg) KILITI Tamás VGY
TAR Sándor TBS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK BACSKOR Péter ESI
NB2
NB1
BU2
DVS

NAGY Ferenc
RÁTKAI Norbert
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor

28:29
27:30
26:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3 Light Welter (64kg) KOVÁCS Richárd NYV
DÉVÉNYI Dominik LFK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TA1 BABAI Sándor ESI
BU3
NB1
BU2
DVS

NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor

30:27
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 4 Light Welter (64kg) VARGA Roland VAB
KOVÁCS Adrián DÖS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TA2 CSOKOR Zoltán ESI
DVS
BU1
SVK
BU2

NAGY Ferenc
KÁDÁR Sándor
AJTAI Péter
BACSKOR Péter
HIDVÉGI György

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 5 Light Welter (64kg) HORVÁTH Márk UBT
SARCIA Nicola KSI BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NB1 DOLMÁNYOS József BU4
BU3
BU1
TA2
ESI

SZŰCS Veronika
SZABÓ Egon
AJTAI Péter
CSOKOR Zoltán
NAGY Ferenc

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 6 Light Welter (64kg) POTÁSSY Zoltán BDK
HARIS Martin KSC BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György NB2
BU4
BU1
TA2
BU3

RÁTKAI Norbert
SZŰCS Veronika
AJTAI Péter
CSOKOR Zoltán
SZABÓ Egon

18:20
16:20
17:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

7 7 Light Welter (64kg) HABDA Milán HVS
JANKÓ Krisztián FBO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor NB2
BU4
TA1
TA2
SVK

RÁTKAI Norbert
SZŰCS Veronika
BABAI Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
BACSKOR Péter

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

8 8 Light Welter (64kg) NÉMETH István CSB
BOTOS Károly SLG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESI NAGY Ferenc BU4
TA1
SVK
NB1
BU2

SZŰCS Veronika
BABAI Sándor
BACSKOR Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György

27:30
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Light Welter (64kg) SERBÁN Henrik VGY
FODOR Milán VSC BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU3 SZABÓ Egon DVS
TA1
SVK
NB1
BU2

KÁDÁR Sándor
BABAI Sándor
BACSKOR Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

10 10 Welter (69kg) PINK Roland BSE
GÁL Konrád SZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU4 SZŰCS Veronika DVS
TA1
SVK
NB1
BU2

KÁDÁR Sándor
BABAI Sándor
BACSKOR Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György

26:30
26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

11 11 Welter (69kg) KÉPÍRÓ Ádám VSC
LINDI Norbert ESI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NB2 RÁTKAI Norbert BU1
NB1
BU2
DVS
FBO

AJTAI Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor
FINESZ Ernő

* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

12 12 Welter (69kg) ALBERT Béla VEC
CSÖNDES Henrik VGY

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TA2 CSOKOR Zoltán BU1
DVS
ESI
FBO
SVK

AJTAI Péter
KÁDÁR Sándor
NAGY Ferenc
FINESZ Ernő
BACSKOR Péter

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

13 13 Welter (69kg) VÁNCZKU Attila NYV
HANKÓ Kálmán KSI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TA1 BABAI Sándor NB1
FBO
ESI
BU3
BU4

DOLMÁNYOS József
FINESZ Ernő
NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon
SZŰCS Veronika

25:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

14 14 Middle (75kg) HARCSA Zoltán VSC
HANER Olivér HBC

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 AJTAI Péter NB2
BU2
ESI
BU3
BU4

RÁTKAI Norbert
HIDVÉGI György
NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon
SZŰCS Veronika

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

15 15 Middle (75kg) MAJOR Róbert KBK
HASSANI Yasin HOD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK BACSKOR Péter TA2
TA1
DVS
BU3
BU4

CSOKOR Zoltán
BABAI Sándor
KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Egon
SZŰCS Veronika

29:27
29:27
29:27
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

16 16 Middle (75kg) WITTMANN Ferenc OSZ
LÁZÁR Ábrahám KSC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NB2 RÁTKAI Norbert TA1
TA2
ESI
FBO
BU4

BABAI Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
NAGY Ferenc
FINESZ Ernő
SZŰCS Veronika

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

17 17 Middle (75kg) VARGA László TTS
OROYOVWE Onoriode Isaac SZB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György FBO
TA1
TA2
SVK
NB1

FINESZ Ernő
BABAI Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
BACSKOR Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

18 18 Middle (75kg) CSERVENKA Róbert PVS
SZÉNÁSI László BPS

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor BU1
TA1
SVK
NB1
NB2

AJTAI Péter
BABAI Sándor
BACSKOR Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József
RÁTKAI Norbert

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

19 19 Middle (75kg) SÁNDOR Gergő BEÖ
ÁRPÁD Viktor VSC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESI NAGY Ferenc BU1
SVK
TA2
BU4
NB2

AJTAI Péter
BACSKOR Péter
CSOKOR Zoltán
SZŰCS Veronika
RÁTKAI Norbert

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 20 Middle (75kg) BENKŐ László KNS
KOVÁCS László VSC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU3 SZABÓ Egon FBO
ESI
BU1
TA1
SVK

FINESZ Ernő
NAGY Ferenc
AJTAI Péter
BABAI Sándor
BACSKOR Péter

30:27
29:27
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 21 Middle (75kg) FARAGÓ Róbert BPS
HEGYI Barnabás VSC BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU4 SZŰCS Veronika FBO
TA2
BU2
DVS
ESI

FINESZ Ernő
CSOKOR Zoltán
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor
NAGY Ferenc

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

22 22 Light Heavy (81kg) TALLÓSI Péter FTC
MÓNA Imre DVS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NB1 DOLMÁNYOS József SVK
BU2
DVS
ESI
BU3

BACSKOR Péter
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor
NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon

26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

23 23 Light Heavy (81kg) HORNOK Zsolt SZB
PALLAI Kevin HIS BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 AJTAI Péter BU4
TA2
SVK
BU2
NB2

SZŰCS Veronika
CSOKOR Zoltán
BACSKOR Péter
HIDVÉGI György
RÁTKAI Norbert

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

24 24 Light Heavy (81kg) POLGÁR Ádám CSÖ
BALOGH Dávid BDK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TA1 BABAI Sándor NB1
NB2
ESI
BU3
BU4

DOLMÁNYOS József
RÁTKAI Norbert
NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon
SZŰCS Veronika

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
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RED
BLUE

25 25 Light Heavy (81kg) KÓSA Mátyás VSC
KÁLUCZ Martin DVS BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FBO FINESZ Ernő NB2
TA2
ESI
BU3
BU4

RÁTKAI Norbert
CSOKOR Zoltán
NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon
SZŰCS Veronika

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

26 26 Light Heavy (81kg) BÁRÁNYI Péter UTE
VÁCZI Richárd HBC

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK BACSKOR Péter NB2
BU1
ESI
BU3
BU4

RÁTKAI Norbert
AJTAI Péter
NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon
SZŰCS Veronika

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

27 27 Light Heavy (81kg) KOROM Krisztián KSI
KÁTAI Rodrigó HLB

RED KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NB1 DOLMÁNYOS József ESI
BU1
TA2
BU3
DVS

NAGY Ferenc
AJTAI Péter
CSOKOR Zoltán
SZABÓ Egon
KÁDÁR Sándor

20:16
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:17

RED
BLUE

28 28 Light Heavy (81kg) TÓTH Ádám DVS
NYÁRI István FBO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György NB2
FBO
TA2
BU3
BU4

RÁTKAI Norbert
FINESZ Ernő
CSOKOR Zoltán
SZABÓ Egon
SZŰCS Veronika

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

29 29 Light Heavy (81kg) MARGARITOVITS Péter COS
LUKÁCSY Bence PVS BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor NB2
TA1
TA2
SVK
FBO

RÁTKAI Norbert
BABAI Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
BACSKOR Péter
FINESZ Ernő

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

30 30 Heavy (91kg) ANSELMENT Tizián KSI
LAKATOS Kristóf CVS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESI NAGY Ferenc BU1
TA1
TA2
SVK
NB1

AJTAI Péter
BABAI Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
BACSKOR Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

31 31 Heavy (91kg) KIRÁLY Dominik CHK
LÉNÁRT Péter VGY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU3 SZABÓ Egon BU1
TA1
SVK
NB1
BU2

AJTAI Péter
BABAI Sándor
BACSKOR Péter
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

32 32 Heavy (91kg) BALOGH Miklós BUP
TOLNAI Attila PSE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU4 SZŰCS Veronika TA1
NB2
NB1
BU2
DVS

BABAI Sándor
RÁTKAI Norbert
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor

-
-
-
-
-

Page 4 / 5



Ferfi Felnott Orszagos Bajnoksag 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 2.0 Report Created  K 5 DEC. 2017 21:51 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1 

K 5 DEC. 2017  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

33 33 Heavy (91kg) TARNÓCZAI Mihály KSI
SZÉLL Tamás SZO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NB2 RÁTKAI Norbert FBO
BU2
DVS
ESI
BU3

FINESZ Ernő
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor
NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

34 34 Heavy (91kg) KOVÁCS Ádám HRB
ARANYOS Krisztofer TBS BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FBO FINESZ Ernő BU2
DVS
ESI
BU3
SVK

HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor
NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon
BACSKOR Péter

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

35 35 Heavy (91kg) BERTÓK Benjamin NBS
GYARAKI Zoltán VSC BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TA1 BABAI Sándor ESI
BU3
BU4
NB2
DVS

NAGY Ferenc
SZABÓ Egon
SZŰCS Veronika
RÁTKAI Norbert
KÁDÁR Sándor

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

36 36 Heavy (91kg) FÜLÖP Gergely VGY
NAGY Bence DVS BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TA2 CSOKOR Zoltán BU2
SVK
BU4
NB2
BU3

HIDVÉGI György
BACSKOR Péter
SZŰCS Veronika
RÁTKAI Norbert
SZABÓ Egon

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

37 37 Super Heavy (+91kg) BOUQUET Bence BUP
SZŐKE-TASI Zoltán KÖB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NB1 DOLMÁNYOS József BU1
TA1
BU4
NB2
ESI

AJTAI Péter
BABAI Sándor
SZŰCS Veronika
RÁTKAI Norbert
NAGY Ferenc

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

38 38 Super Heavy (+91kg) NAGY László TMÖ
GOMBKÖTŐ Márton SSE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 AJTAI Péter SVK
TA1
BU2
DVS
ESI

BACSKOR Péter
BABAI Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor
NAGY Ferenc

30:24
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number
RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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